
Call #: C491605 - Suspicious Person

Dispatch Call Detail

   Units Dispatched

 Dispatched  Enroute  Arrived  Cleared

Location:

Received Date/Time:

Cleared Date/Time: Caller Name

Taken By:

Cleared By:

10/16/2019 12:14:40

10/16/2019 12:25:56

Wilson, Maria

Ford, Mandi

600 N 7Th ST
West Memphis, AR 72301

Phone:

Narrative

 Transport  Trans Dest

Dispositions

Unable to Locate,

Mileage

Caller Loc.:

Primary:

Secondary:

 : PREMISE P: 870-394-7100

 : STACEY BASS P: 901-486-2955

Alarm BASS

At Station Trns To

243 - Clay, Ishmael - 2289 (WMPD) 10/16/2019
12:19:07

10/16/2019
12:19:10

10/16/2019
12:21:04

10/16/2019
12:25:56

257 - Doss, Barry - 2241 (WMPD) 10/16/2019
12:19:30

10/16/2019
12:19:37

10/16/2019
12:20:54

10/16/2019
12:25:56

257 - Williams, Ad - 2284 (WMPD) 10/16/2019
12:19:31

10/16/2019
12:19:35

10/16/2019
12:20:57

10/16/2019
12:25:56

269 - Kohl, David - 2245 (WMPD) 10/16/2019
12:20:49

10/16/2019
12:20:53

10/16/2019
12:25:56

Date/Time Dispatcher Narrative

10/16/2019 12:15:02 Wilson, Maria PER U14 --- BM ON A BIKE WEARING A WHITE HOODIE RIDING IN AND OUT OF
TRAFFIC.

10/16/2019 12:16:36 Wilson, Maria SUBJECT RIDING IN FRONT OF PERIMETER
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